FEATURE MENU

SALAD + STARTERS

TOMATO + ORANGE SALAD

ORANGE MISO DRESSING, SHAVED FENNEL + MUSTARD GREENS

ARUGULA SALAD
PEANUT DRESSING, GRILLED SQUID + ROASTED WATER
CHESTNUTS

FRISEE SALAD
VER JUS DRESSING, POACHED SHITAKE MUSHROOM, EGG +
BUTTERED CROUTONS

PICKEREL GOUJONETTES
LEMON CHIVE MAYO, THAI DIP + GAUFRETTE POTATO

MERGUEZ SAUSAGE
BREAD, PICKLES + SAUCES

SANDWICH

WITH ONE OF: FRIES, COLLARD GREENS OR KALE SALAD.

MUSHROOM PANINI
ARTICHOKE PUREE, ENDIVE + COMTE

MAIN

JERK PORK

COCONUT RICE, COLLARD GREENS, EGGPLANT + MANGO SAUCE

SEARED COD
CARROT HARISSA PUREE, GREEN BEANS, SHAVED CHAYOTE

DESSERT

MANGO CocoNuT CAKE
LIME GELATI + BANANA CHIP PRALINE

S16

$17

S16

$13

$15

$18

$18

$23

$8.5



